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PROPERTY FEATURES:

* New Medical Office/Mixed Use
Development Now Leasing

e +-7,000SF (Divisible)
e 3 Spaces Available

* Strong Anchor Tenant League City
Family Dentistry

¢ Pylon signage space available

2 . B « Lease Rate $24 + NNN
e DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY:
Eti’az—— Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
S 2020 Population 9,577 59,008 126,119
é =35 | 2025 Population Est. 10,313 63,927 136,528
e Daytime Population 8,137 50,471 118,743
. -

Average HH Income  $136,750 $112,920 $108,480

. TRAFFIC COUNTS:

League City Pkwy: 15,577 VPD
(TXDOT 2019)
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MEDICAL/MIXED-USE FOR LEASE

3891 E LEAGUE CITY Parkway, LEAGUE CITY, TEXAS 77573
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Population Summary
2000 Total Population
2010 Total Population
2020 Total Population
2020 Group Quarters
2025 Total Population
2020-2025 Annual Rate
2020 Total Daytime Population
Workers
Residents
Household Summary
2000 Households
2000 Average Household Size
2010 Households
2010 Average Household Size
2020 Households
2020 Average Household Size
2025 Households
2025 Average Household Size
2020-2025 Annual Rate
2010 Families
2010 Average Family Size
2020 Families
2020 Average Family Size
2025 Families
2025 Average Family Size
2020-2025 Annual Rate
Housing Unit Summary
2000 Housing Units
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units
2010 Housing Units
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units
2020 Housing Units
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units
2025 Housing Units
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units

di hold I

2020
2025
Median Home Value

2020
2025
Per Capita Income
2020
2025
Median Age

2020 Households by Income

Household Income Base
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Average Household Income

S&PINTERESTS

1 mile

2,864
5,531
9,577

0
10,313
1.49%
8,137
3,004
5,133

1,017
2.82
2,058
2.69
3,409
2.81
3,669
2.81
1.48%
1,626
3.04
2,706
3.16
2,904
3.17
1.42%

1,113
67.6%
23.9%
8.5%
2,167
76.7%
18.2%
5.0%
3,523
84.7%
12.1%
3.2%
3,762
85.2%
12.3%
2.5%

$109,750
$116,207

$296,963
$328,965

$46,566
$51,496

33.7
36.0
35.9

3,409
3.1%
2.6%
2.1%
5.5%
11.6%
16.7%
28.7%
12.3%
17.4%
$136,750

3 miles

31,879
45,214
59,008

105
63,927
1.61%
50,471
20,136
30,335

11,410
2.79
16,737
2.70
21,503
2.74
23,272
2.74
1.59%
12,045
3.17
15,458
3.23
16,655
3.24
1.50%

12,644
67.6%
22.7%

9.8%
18,255
63.8%
27.9%

8.3%
22,786
66.9%
27.5%

5.6%
24,576
67.2%
27.5%

5.3%

$93,104
$100,072

$247,016
$272,246

$41,365
$45,260

35.3
37.1
37.2

21,503
5.8%
5.5%
5.0%
8.9%

12.7%
15.4%
24.4%
10.7%
11.5%
$112,920

5 miles

79,114
101,656
126,119
668
136,528
1.60%
118,743
55,727
63,016

30,836
2.55
39,269
2.57
48,120
2.61
51,976
2.61
1.55%
26,660
3.12
32,476
3.17
34,962
3.19
1.49%

33,896
59.7%
31.2%
9.0%
43,641
59.0%
31.0%
10.0%
52,009
59.2%
33.3%
7.5%
55,991
59.5%
33.3%
7.2%

$84,707
$90,194

$241,386
$268,452

$41,427
$45,032

36.6
38.2
38.9

48,120
6.5%
6.1%
5.8%
9.9%

15.3%
13.9%
21.3%
10.1%
11.1%
$108,480

2025 Households by Income
Household Income Base
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+
Average Household Income
2020 Owner Occupied Housing Units by Value
Total
<$50,000
$50,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000 - $249,999
$250,000 - $299,999
$300,000 - $399,999
$400,000 - $499,999
$500,000 - $749,999
$750,000 - $999,999
$1,000,000 - $1,499,999
$1,500,000 - $1,999,999
$2,000,000 +
Average Home Value
2025 Owner Occupied Housing Units by Value
Total
<$50,000
$50,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000 - $249,999
$250,000 - $299,999
$300,000 - $399,999
$400,000 - $499,999
$500,000 - $749,999
$750,000 - $999,999
$1,000,000 - $1,499,999
$1,500,000 - $1,999,999
$2,000,000 +
Average Home Value

2010 Population by Age

Total
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-24
25-34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 -74
75 - 84
85 +

18 +
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1 mile

3,669
2.9%
2.2%
1.9%
4.7%

10.2%
15.5%
28.5%
13.9%
20.2%
$151,436

2,983
0.3%
0.5%
4.6%

14.1%
19.2%
11.9%
24.3%
6.7%
16.8%
1.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
$340,999

3,205
0.2%
0.2%
2.7%
9.8%

17.0%
12.1%
27.7%
8.0%
20.2%
2.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
$371,321

5,530
8.7%
9.0%
8.5%
10.9%
15.1%
17.4%
15.7%
8.7%
3.7%
1.8%
0.6%
69.5%

3 miles 5 miles
23,272 51,976
5.3% 6.0%
4.9% 5.5%
4.6% 5.4%
8.1% 9.2%
11.8% 14.6%
15.1% 13.8%
25.2% 22.1%
11.9% 11.0%
12.9% 12.3%
$123,670 $118,170
15,239 30,781
4.3% 4.1%
5.0% 5.3%
7.5% 8.5%
15.0% 17.2%
19.4% 17.9%
14.7% 15.2%
19.4% 17.5%
4.5% 4.6%
7.9% 7.0%
1.3% 1.4%
0.4% 0.5%
0.1% 0.1%
0.5% 0.5%
$291,813 $286,773
16,509 33,342
3.5% 3.2%
3.8% 3.9%
5.6% 6.3%
12.0% 13.8%
18.2% 16.9%
15.6% 16.4%
22.9% 21.4%
5.7% 6.0%
9.8% 9.0%
1.8% 1.8%
0.4% 0.6%
0.1% 0.2%
0.6% 0.7%
$319,509 $318,572
45,215 101,657
7.5% 6.8%
7.5% 7.0%
7.7% 7.3%
12.6% 12.8%
14.1% 13.8%
15.2% 14.5%
16.2% 16.4%
11.0% 11.6%
5.3% 6.0%
2.2% 2.8%
0.7% 1.0%
72.8% 74.5%

HenrRY GARCIA
281.433.5736
henry@spinterests.com




2020 Population by Age
Total
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15 - 24
25-34
35-44
45 - 54
55-64
65 -74
75 -84
85 +
18 +
2025 Population by Age
Total
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-24
25 - 34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 -84
85 +
18 +
2010 Population by Sex
Males
Females
2020 Population by Sex
Males
Females
2025 Population by Sex
Males
Females

2010 Population by Race/Ethnicity
Total
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin
Diversity Index
2020 Population by Race/Ethnicity
Total
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin
Diversity Index
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1 mile

9,577
7.3%
7.8%
8.1%

12.4%

13.0%

14.9%

14.4%

12.4%
6.7%
2.3%
0.7%

72.6%

10,312
7.2%
7.4%
7.9%

11.8%

14.4%

14.2%

13.3%

11.7%
8.1%
3.2%
0.8%

73.1%

2,694
2,837

4,688
4,889

5,053
5,260

5,530
81.5%
7.5%
0.4%
4.5%
0.0%
3.4%
2.7%
16.5%
51.4

9,577
78.6%
7.9%
0.5%
4.6%
0.0%
4.7%
3.7%
20.9%
58.0

3 miles

59,007
6.7%
7.1%
7.2%

12.1%
14.0%
13.9%
13.6%
13.2%
8.4%
3.1%
0.8%
75.2%

63,927
6.7%
6.9%
7.2%

11.7%
14.4%
14.1%
12.6%
11.9%
9.4%
4.1%
1.0%
75.1%

22,483
22,731

29,156
29,851

31,509
32,418

45,214
80.8%
5.8%
0.5%
3.2%
0.0%
7.1%
2.6%
22.1%
56.9

59,007
78.5%
6.1%
0.5%
3.5%
0.0%
8.1%
3.3%
25.4%
61.5

5 miles

126,119
6.1%
6.4%
6.7%

11.8%
14.3%
13.7%
13.3%
13.6%
9.1%
3.6%
1.2%
77.0%

136,528
6.2%
6.3%
6.6%
11.3%
13.9%
14.7%
12.4%
12.2%
10.4%

4.8%

1.4%
77.1%

50,673
50,983

62,462
63,657

67,420
69,108

101,656
79.4%
6.7%
0.5%
3.7%
0.1%
7.0%
2.7%
21.3%
57.7

126,120
76.6%
6.9%
0.5%
4.4%
0.1%
8.2%
3.4%
25.1%
63.0

2025 Population by Race/Ethnicity
Total
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin
Diversity Index
2010 ion by Relati ip and | Id Type
Total
In Households
In Family Households
Householder
Spouse
Child
Other relative
Nonrelative
In Nonfamily Households
In Group Quarters
Institutionalized Population
Noninstitutionalized Population

2020 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment
Total
Less than 9th Grade
9th - 12th Grade, No Diploma
High School Graduate
GED/Alternative Credential
Some College, No Degree
Associate Degree
Bachelor's Degree
Graduate/Professional Degree
2020 Population 15+ by Marital Status
Total
Never Married
Married
Widowed
Divorced
2020 Civilian Population 16+ in Labor Force
Civilian Population 16+
Population 16+ Employed
Population 16+ Unemployment rate
Population 16-24 Employed
Population 16-24 Unemployment rate
Population 25-54 Employed
Population 25-54 Unemployment rate
Population 55-64 Employed
Population 55-64 Unemployment rate
Population 65+ Employed
Population 65+ Unemployment rate
2020 Employed Population 16+ by Industry
Total
Agriculture/Mining
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transportation/Utilities
Information
Finance/Insurance/Real Estate
Services
Public Administration
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1 mile

10,312
77.6%
7.8%
0.5%
5.0%
0.0%
5.1%
4.1%
22.8%
60.5

5,531
100.0%
91.1%
27.5%
22.4%
36.2%
3.2%
1.8%
8.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

6,177
2.3%
4.9%
14.5%
3.5%
19.0%
12.4%
29.7%
13.7%

7,361
25.3%
63.6%
3.9%
7.2%

4,887
91.9%
8.1%
6.5%
24.1%
73.2%
6.5%
16.8%
8.3%
3.5%
6.1%

4,489
2.3%
6.6%

13.6%
1.6%
7.6%
2.1%
0.6%
5.9%

55.5%
4.3%

3 miles

63,927
77.5%
5.9%
0.5%
3.8%
0.1%
8.6%
3.6%
27.5%
63.6

45,214
99.8%
86.7%
26.6%
20.6%
33.4%
3.9%
2.2%
13.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%

39,531
4.5%
5.4%
16.5%

3.3%
20.1%
11.0%
25.3%
13.9%

46,644
30.0%
56.0%

4.4%
9.6%

31,416
91.9%
8.1%
9.7%
16.5%
68.2%
6.7%
17.0%
8.9%
5.1%
6.7%

28,871
3.6%
9.1%

11.0%
2.1%
9.0%
4.7%
0.7%
6.0%

49.6%
4.3%

HENRY GARCIA
281.433.5736

5 miles

136,527
75.3%
6.8%
0.5%
4.9%
0.1%
8.7%
3.8%
27.3%
65.4

101,656
99.4%
84.1%
26.2%
20.0%
31.8%

3.9%
2.1%
15.4%
0.6%
0.5%
0.1%

86,927
3.7%
4.5%
17.4%

3.5%
20.9%
10.6%
25.4%
14.0%

101,841
30.9%
52.5%

4.9%
11.7%

69,330
91.7%
8.3%
9.8%
16.2%
66.2%
7.1%
17.7%
8.4%
6.3%
7.1%

63,552
2.4%
8.8%

11.0%
2.3%
8.7%
5.3%
0.8%
5.4%

51.4%
4.0%

henry@spinterests.com



2020 Employed Population 16+ by Occupation
Total
White Collar
Management/Business/Financial
Professional
Sales
Administrative Support
Services
Blue Collar
Farming/Forestry/Fishing
Construction/Extraction
Installation/Maintenance/Repair
Production
Transportation/Material Moving
2010 Households by Type
Total
Households with 1 Person
Households with 2+ People
Family Households
Husband-wife Families
With Related Children
Other Family (No Spouse Present)
Other Family with Male Householder
With Related Children
Other Family with Female Householder
With Related Children
Nonfamily Households

All Households with Children

Multigenerational Households
Unmarried Partner Households
Male-female
Same-sex
2010 Households by Size
Total
1 Person Household
2 Person Household
3 Person Household
4 Person Household
5 Person Household
6 Person Household
7 + Person Household

1 mile

4,488
70.3%
23.3%
26.4%
9.2%
11.4%
11.2%
18.5%
0.2%
3.5%
2.3%
6.9%
5.6%

2,058
17.0%
83.0%
79.0%
64.2%
36.9%
14.9%

4.3%

2.9%

10.6%

7.3%

4.0%

47.5%

3.8%
5.4%
4.8%
0.7%

2,057
17.0%
29.6%
19.9%
21.6%
8.1%
2.7%
1.1%

2010 Households by Tenure and Mortgage Status

Total
Owner Occupied
Owned with a Mortgage/Loan
Owned Free and Clear
Renter Occupied
2020 Affordability, Mortgage and Wealth
Housing Affordability Index
Percent of Income for Mortgage
Wealth Index
2010 Housing Units By Urban/ Rural Status
Total Housing Units
Housing Units Inside Urbanized Area
Housing Units Inside Urbanized Cluster
Rural Housing Units
2010 Population By Urban/ Rural Status
Total Population
Population Inside Urbanized Area
Population Inside Urbanized Cluster
Rural Population

Top 3 Tapestry Segments

S&PINTERESTS

2,058
80.8%
71.1%

9.8%
19.2%

158
11.3%
182

2,167
98.0%
0.0%
2.0%

5,531
98.2%
0.0%
1.8%

Soccer Moms (4A) Soccer Moms (4A)
Up and Coming Families (7A)Up and Coming Families (7A)
Middleburg (4C) American Dreamers (7C)

WWW.SPINTERE

3 miles

28,873
68.6%
21.5%
24.3%
11.3%
11.4%
12.4%
19.1%

1.1%
4.9%
2.6%
6.5%
4.0%

16,737
22.3%
77.7%
72.0%
55.8%
28.5%
16.2%
5.3%
3.2%
10.9%
7.7%
5.7%

39.9%

4.2%
6.4%
5.8%
0.6%

16,739
22.3%
32.1%
17.8%
16.1%
7.4%
2.8%
1.5%

16,737
69.6%
52.6%
17.0%
30.4%

168
11.1%
133

18,255
99.0%
0.0%
1.0%

45,214
99.1%
0.0%
0.9%

5 miles

63,554
67.5%
19.1%
26.3%
11.2%
10.9%
14.1%
18.5%
0.6%
5.2%
2.8%
5.3%
4.6%

39,269
25.8%
74.2%
67.9%
51.9%
24.8%
16.0%
5.2%
3.2%
10.9%
7.4%
6.3%

35.9%

4.1%
6.4%
5.8%
0.6%

39,267
25.8%
32.8%
16.6%
14.3%
6.6%
2.5%
1.4%

39,269
65.6%
47.8%
17.8%
34.4%

160
11.9%
125

43,641
99.2%
0.0%
0.8%

101,656
99.2%
0.0%
0.8%

Soccer Moms (4A)

Bright Young Professionals (8C)

American Dreamers (7C)

1 mile
2020 Consumer Spending
Apparel & Services: Total $ $11,224,432
Average Spent $3,292.59
Spending Potential Index 153
Education: Total $ $8,727,718
Average Spent $2,560.20
Spending Potential Index 143
Entertainment/Recreation: Total $ $16,717,568
Average Spent $4,903.95
Spending Potential Index 151
Food at Home: Total $ $26,812,896
Average Spent $7,865.33
Spending Potential Index 147
Food Away from Home: Total $ $19,540,893
Average Spent $5,732.15
Spending Potential Index 152
Health Care: Total $ $29,686,534
Average Spent $8,708.28
Spending Potential Index 152
HH Furnishings & Equipment: Total $ $11,796,418
Average Spent $3,460.37
Spending Potential Index 158
Personal Care Products & Services: Total $ $4,903,196
Average Spent $1,438.31
Spending Potential Index 157
Shelter: Total $ $96,422,173
Average Spent $28,284.59
Spending Potential Index 146
Support Payments/Cash Contributions/Gifts in Kind: Total $ $12,872,219
Average Spent $3,775.95
Spending Potential Index 161
Travel: Total $ $12,685,743
Average Spent $3,721.25
Spending Potential Index 154
Vehicle Maintenance & Repairs: Total $ $5,935,333
Average Spent $1,741.08
Spending Potential Index 150
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3 miles 5 miles
$58,833,018 $125,778,962
$2,736.04 $2,613.86
128 122
$45,102,665 $100,223,781
$2,097.51 $2,082.79
117 116
$87,234,625 $187,009,935
$4,056.86 $3,886.32
125 120
$143,205,831 $306,685,740
$6,659.81 $6,373.35
125 119
$103,088,408 $220,222,436
$4,794.14 $4,576.53
127 121
$155,887,979 $332,671,845
$7,249.59 $6,913.38
126 120
$61,109,371 $129,609,140
$2,841.90 $2,693.46
130 123
$25,485,350 $54,446,030
$1,185.20 $1,131.46
129 123
$509,560,363 $1,107,307,319
$23,697.18 $23,011.37
122 119
$66,518,244 $139,587,274
$3,093.44 $2,900.82
132 124
$65,025,868 $140,259,390
$3,024.04 $2,914.78
125 121
$31,590,316 $67,728,326
$1,469.11 $1,407.49
127 121

HENRY GARCIA
281.433.5736

henry@spinterests.com

The information herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable, however, S & P Interests, LLC does not guarantee, warranty or make any representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The information pertaining to this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or conditions, prior to sale or lease, or the withdrawal of this offer without notice.
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